AGE 21 AND OLDER OFFICER’S STATEMENT - APS
SECTIONS 13353 & 13353.2 CALIFORNIA VEHICLE CODE {CVC)

FORWARD. THIS FORM WITHIN 5 BUSINESS
) DAYSTOYOURLOCALDRIVER SAFETYOFFICE
COMPL'ETEIN BLACKINK * 7 - - wos N S Lo LISTED ON THE BACK OF FAGEZ =

LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY CASE NO- | ARHEST DATE FOR DMY U J .
NEDAG - j A= E% AN 7 @ﬁﬁ'eﬁ Car)

A Pubt‘rc Se.rvtpé A penc y

DRIVERS NAME [LAST, FRBT ML~ _ T DAIVER LECENSENO COMMERCIAL? |STATE . THUWE PRINT
' Tlves (ko |- C A {Right thumb ot specify}

MA;UNG ADDRESS o ¥ o e 8 : -STATE . . ZIPCODE )

_ . NESA L R L
pos: - LT sex wy  Hair 620 Eyes: &0 Ht: 5710 Wi 300
Driver Lloense ElSuspended!Revoked @Surrendered ‘to Oificer (Attach ENot in Possession DUnhcensed
[1a. 08% oF more BAC Chemtcal Tests Resutts . D 0. 04% or more BACICOMM VEH (Effect:ve 1!1/2007)
DChemlca! Test Refusal (Complete reverse) o D Forced Blood Test (Complete reverse)

Vehicle'Lic. No. or VIN o ;
L |COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehtcle operatnon reqmres a commerctal driver ficénse (Sectton 1521 0 CVC)
DHAZABDOUS MATERIALS (transportlng matérials requanng p]acards/marktngs pef Section 27903 CVC).

On__ -2} \5 " at Y5 AWPM in iﬁ;{y and Courty) vambr  (pAPa . CA, the above named driver was:

' M Driving: D observed by th|s othcer or the observer shown in the. shaded area on the second page, [ Madmitted to driving.

Arrested per Sectaon 40300.5 CVC. {Describe details in probable cause section on second page.)
|:| Invoived in a collision. Attach colltsron report. In the probable cause section on the second page, describe how time of collision
was estabhshed _

! had reasonab!e cause to bélieve the dnver was drtwng a motor vehtcle W|th a]cohol and/or drugs present in the blood or while under the
influance. The driver was arrested by thig officer ar by the person shown ln the "haded area on the sacond page f-zi=i15 g
_0 2V — AM/PM for violation of Section 23152 or 23153 CVC,or Section 191:5-of the-Penal-Coder - --MoniDayrvear).... - ..

PROBEAELE CAUSE. Describe in detail the facfs and ciréumistances that led to the stop or contact. If driving was observed by someone other
than'the arrestmg officer, what did the observér say? State details on second page of this form hereby |ncorp§ted by reference.

Unsteady gait E[ Slurred

OBJECTIVE SYMPTOMS OF [NTOXICATEON \ﬁB[oodshot/watery eyes Er()dor of ‘alecholic beverage
speech -

L1 Other: . . . Observed by E. cwage ™ . at _¢157 Ao
CHEMICAL TEST
‘Breath Test Results (Attach copy of the results, if avatlable) ' A )
TEST 1 % BACon_ " AM/PM TEST2 % BAC on AWM/PM TEST3 __ % BACon AM/PM
. . DATE TIME DATE TIME WHEN APPLICABLE) DATE

" BHEATH TEST MA'CHINE OPERATOR’S CEFtTIFiCATION I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the Staie of Caiuorn[a
that the:above breath test sample results were obiained inthe regular course of my duties. | further cerfify that | am qualified to operate
this equipment and that the test was administered pursuant to the raquirements of Title 17 of the California Code of Regulations.

Date’ E‘Lgnature X _ Badge/ID No. " Agey./Div.
Blood Test Results ood Teston_~ 1< TIN5~ 0TM4 @PM h o
T DATE TIME
Urine Test Results " i:] Both Breath and Blood tests unavailable 1 Drug use suspected.
‘Dlurine Test -~ First Voidon _____ ~_ AM/PM Teston_____ _  AMPM

DATE =~ -7 R TIME * R DATE TIME

Icertffy under penalty of per;ury, under the lawvs of the State of Cahfom.-a that the mformatron contamed onall pages of thts Offtcer s
Staternent is true and correct ‘

EXECUTED ON; Date_ V= 1- ! AT: City N APA County NaPA State _ S &
OFFICER'S PRINTED NAME ' ‘ BADGEAD NO. TELEPHONE NO,
beiC ewew‘ AR a2) 35% 8227}
AGENCY T B ' o AREA COURT CODE {IF UNKNOWN COUHT NAME) B
T als EGL‘,LCL o i &‘60& NAOS
i | Eﬂdtd ‘Cldid not personally serve a copy of the Order of Suspens:onlnevoeatlon tu the dnver
ISBUE DATEOF ORDEH -1-SIGNATURE QE ARBFSTING OFFICER . - 8 :
= 2415 X _—
IF ORDER SERVED BY ANOTHER OFFICER: | personally served a copy ot the order-to the driver on the date shown below:
ISSUEDATE .. . | OFFIGEA'S PRINTED NAME BADGEADNO. SXIGNATUFIE OF OFFICER

DS 367 {REV. 12/2008) White—DMV- - - Yellow-—Law Enforcement - Pink—Driver continued on reversa




A F’ubhc nace Agancy . Iy

.FF!CER S STATEMENT - PAGE 2
SECTIONS 13353 AND 13353 2 CVC

' COMPLETE N BLACK J'NK ) ‘
. TAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY GASE N@.- - - |-ARREST DATE - FOR qu USEONLY =~ - (
- pred . . o / .
4 % L
N\"}\f? '..-..,\.*.’1.:‘-.'5 X ‘ : —: /'
DRIVEHS NAME- (LAST FIRST. M1}, o R . | PRIVER LICENSE NO. | COMMERCIAL? STATE " “THUMB PRINT ©
: ’ - - o s 0L (Right thumib or Speci A
—— . B} - DYes D CA (g 1 opeciy)
CMARLING ADDRESS ol g ;AESTA'}'E : zZiP CODE :

'J»"'DChemlcal Test Refusal (Compiete reverse)

=S

(Effec’hve !1/2007)
DForced BIOOd Test(Cumpletereverse) Sl

.- Comblete shaded-area only if driving/collision observed by someone other than arresting officer-or arrest done by another officer. - - -

: PROBABLE CAUSE (DESCRIBE IN DETAIL THE FACTS AND CIRCUMSTANCES THAT LED TO THE STOP OR CONTAGT.}

- THE NARRATIVE MUST BE-AN ORIGINAL. PRINT OR WRITE DIRECTLY ON THIS PAGE ( A-SYNOPSIS OF THE SUPPLEMEN TAL FIEPOHT MAY

BE CUT AND PASTED BELOW AND MUST CONTAIN AN ORIGINAL SIGNATURE.)

On 1-21-15 at approximately 0151 hours | observed a male, later identified as {S)-
stumbie out of a Blue Dodge Ram and walk into 7-Eleven. | entered the store and approached {S)-

— beverage coming from his breath, droopy watery eyes, and an unsteady gait. (S)-¢

drive into the parking lot. {S)-(

| immediately noticed objective signs of impairment. He had a strong odor of an alcohol

~ admitted
to driving his vehicle to the 7-Eleven parking lot. The 7-Eleven store clerk also observed {S)-

showed objective signs of impairment. {S})-

displayed red blcod shot eyes, slurred speech and had a strong odor of an alcohol beverage coming

T from his breath. {S}~

was determined to be DUl and arrested,

DS 367 (REV. 12/2006) : WNIte-—~ LAY

Y SIOW-—LAW E[TIOTGEIHEIH .

UL G




By j-'_'MAiLiNGADDF{ES, '

ADMIMSTRAUVE PER SE ' 'DRIVER MUST .BE. GIVEN A GOPY OF THIS
e P LA SUSPENSIONIREVOCATION OHDER * ORDER WHEN COMPLETED BY THE OFFICEF!
COMPLETEIN BLACKINK LR AND TEMPORARY DRIVER- LICENSE W DMVTe!ephone Number(916) 657-0214

LAW ENFOFICEMENT AGENCY CASE NOL - ARREST DATE FOR DMV USE ONLY e

’\l 3 F) 3 . S . . : i
- :DRIVERS NAVE (LAST. FIEGT, i i ;DR'VEF‘-UQENEEEZN -] COMMERCIALZISTATE | .7"~, THUMB.PRINT..
i ) T 3 ‘t’es his] NO taA (Htght thumb of specify)

B

A1 % . AGE21.AND OLDER - PAGE3 o APS

-of this order as’ shewn below, and untii you: pay a: $125 retss L€

TEMPORARY DRIVEH LICENSE
_arr:ed with. you and shall serve as your temporary. Calitornia driver. license. It is :ubject 10 the same’ class(es)

“This action is takeh Undér authonty of Sestion 13353 of 1 3353 2 of the Vehlcte Code (VC) Becalisé youWere arrested for dnvmg uihder the influénce
of alcohol and/or drugs and:
) B AG 0.08% Breath, Blood or._ . ,_You cormpleted g breath test wuth 0 08% BAG of mare, or you completed a blood or uring fest and the eﬁlcer beileves the results |
wilf show 0.08% BAC ormore, I the laboralory resuits show that your- BAC is less than 0.08%, this suspension or revocat;on will
be setaside; Your drivarlicense will be reissusd to you if you do nothave another suspension:errevorationdn effect: v 2

' [You completed a breath test with. 0:04%BAC. or more, -or you completed a blood or urine test and the officer. believes the resuits
will show B. 04% BAC or.more: if the labora DIy | ults. show.that your.BAG is less than.0.04%, this suspenswn or: revocatmn il
be set asncie Your, dnver llcense w1II be.rei i i i -

- itherdical Tést Refusal - ; *'_'You refused to subritia. ot failed o complete ‘a chamical tést of the aldohol andior drug Hontent of your blood

o R COMMEBCIAL DISQUAL!FICATION
A commerma! dtsqualrf:ca jon action wul be. taken due to

commercla! drlver Ilcense and were: drlvmg any vehlcle when you-had- a0 08%. BAC

" HEARING, INFOHMATION :
YOUHAVE 10 DAYS FROM REGEIPT OF THIS NOTICE TO REQUEST A HEARING TO SHOW THAT THE SUSPENSION OR REVOCATION

' 13’ NOTUSTIFIED. The suspension or revocaltion will nét be stayed {delayed) unless you request a hearing within 10 days from-
‘the-issue date. of this.order-and.DMV:cannot provide :a hearing before the effective. dalte of the .suspension or.revocation:and .

‘make a determination.. Hearmgs are: conducted only-to- determme questions-of fact as deseribed on the reverse. Your rised for a license
cannot be considered ata hearing. fyoit wanta hearing o havé questionsregarding this: matter; tohtact the DMV af the télephdine number
-shown above. “A-telephone hearing will be conducted unless yourequest an in-person hearing. Before the:hearing‘you may-see or obtain

" - copies of the department s ewdence You must request copies of. th_e depan‘ment s ‘evidence at least ‘10 days,.pnor toi the. date ‘set .

' gned-permission. ¥ / .
‘ .-"the serwce ‘ofan interpreter .-mmed:ately not:fy DIV of the need for Such service. Durmg the hearmg youmay’ present ‘oral testlmony

and/or other evidence. Testimony.is taken under oath.or affirmation;-and-the hearing is recorded. You may be represented by-legal counsel, -

or you may represent yourself. The arresting officer(s} may be subpoenaed in this matter, if-it is determined that his or her testimony is

needed. If you wish to question the arresting officer(s); you have the right 1o have’ subpnenas issued 'on your behalf.-You mray subpoena ary. *

other wttness(es) You fegl may help your case; and you have the right to ¢ross-examing any opposing witness(es):Blank subpoenas may be
-obtaified of the internet-at the' tot!owrng address hitp:/www. dmv:ca.goviforms/formsds.him or provided to you by the hearing officer upon
requést priot-toithe hearing: You are résponsible for service of your subpoena(s) ‘and'any-witngss fee required by law After the hearing'the
hearmg officer shaH make fmdmgs and render a decus:on

'{‘55’_170’\35”,?61 w213

- | BADGEAD NO,

oy T

he Order of. Suspen.
SiGNATURE:QE ARRESTING OFFICER.

IGNATU ,iGFOFFtCER T T

DS 367 (REV. 12/2006) . White—DMV Yellew.—mtagl_htiEnfﬁt'dement Pink—Driver CoT T S eendaued on reverse

fee ; e file p"rbof of financial responsibility as shown on- the reverse. -

o

. any | of the above lf y: u’ refused a chemlcal test lf you. had al. 04% BAC -
" - while operating a-commercial:motor'vehicle:as: deflned in. Section:15210 VC or.while: transportmg hazardous matertais, or: held a. -






